Slot CPU Cards
Features
All product specifications are subject to change without notice Last updated : 7-Feb-2007
PCA-6774
Specifications
General
 CPU Supports FC-PGA/FC-PGA2 Socket 370, Celeron/
Pentium III CPU, up to 1.26 GHz Pentium III with 512

 1 x Startup Manual
 1 x Utility CD
Ordering Information
Standard CRT LVDS TTL 10/100 USB RS-232 RS-232/422/485 LPT CF
PCA-6774F-00A1E 1 1 1 1 4 1 1 1 Type I/II
PCA-6774FG-00A1E 1 1 1 1 4 1 1 1 Type I/II
PCA-6774F-02A1E 1 1 1 1 4 1 1 1 Type I/II
VIA
connector
 VT8606
UDMA-66/100
Print port
Memory bus
Comapct flash Type-II
COM-2 (RS232/422/485)
Intel 82551/82559
10/100M LAN
LVDS Panel
VGA connector
connector
USB1 , USB2 connector
Audio  AC97 inteface
Dual DIMM
connector
connector
LAN connector
VT82C686B
VIA
Floppy connector
TTL Panel
H
os
t b
us
connector
USB3 , USB4 connector
Keyboard & PS2 mouse
SOCKET 370
Intel PIII/Celeron/VIA C3
PCI bus
COM-1 (RS-232)
Primary IDE connector
(SPP/EPP/ECP Mode)
ISA bus
ISA GOLD FINGERWatch-Dog FLASH ROM
Intel 82551/82559/82540
10/100/1000M LAN
LAN connector
UDMA-66/100
Secondary  IDE connector
PCA-6774
Optional Accessories
 PCA-6104-0C2E 4-slot ISA backplane
 PCA-6106-0B2E 6-slot ISA backplane
 PCA-6108-0C2E 8-slot ISA backplane
 IPC-644-15ZE 4-slot ISA chassis w/backplane & 150 W power supply
 IPC-6806-20ZBE 6-slot ISA chassis w/backplane & 200 W power supply
 IPC-6606BP-25ZE ISA chassis with 250 W power supply
 IPC-6606BP-30ZE ISA chassis with 300 W power supply